
1 勝  部  円  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文教大学S部 1 59.33 27.10 32.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.22 1.322 2 2 3

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 2 2

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 0.00 3.40-1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.15 2.85-2 -2 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.11 1.99-1 0 -1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0

8 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 1 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 1 1 -1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 0 1 2

11 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.160 1 1 1

26.32 27.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.134.25 3.75 4.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 3.884.00 3.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.134.25 3.75 4.00 5.50

32.23

2 廣  冨  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 4 59.20 25.58 33.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.09 3.190 1 2 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.14 2.941 0 1 -2

5 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.27 2.39-2 -3 -2 0

6 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.17 2.631 1 1 1

7 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.27 1.71-1 -3 -2 -1

8 SSp3 2.10 0.32 2.423 2 1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 1 0

26.53 25.58

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.883.75 3.75 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.383.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

33.62
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3 石  原  幸  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

いずもFSC 3 55.62 27.22 30.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.26 3.761 2 2 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.210 2 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.75 3.753 3 1 2

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.452 2 1 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 1 1 0

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.07 2.180 1 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 1 -1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 1 0

27.40 27.22

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

30.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 廣  冨  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 5 46.15 19.94 28.21 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.36 2.161 2 2 2

2 2S+2T+2T<< << 3.00 -0.39 2.61-3 -3 -3 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -3 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1

5 2F+1A+SEQ 2.32 0.18 2.500 1 1 1

6 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.42 X -0.51 1.91-3 -3 -3 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.10 1.80-1 -1 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 1 0

9 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.63 0.76-5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0

21.76 19.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.383.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

28.21

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 小豆澤  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 43.60 16.58 28.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -4

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.003 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.992 1 2 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 -3 1 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -4 -4

8 1S+1T+1Lo 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0

10 2T< < 1.14 X -0.52 0.62-5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.60 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5

17.08 16.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.383.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.383.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.504.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.50 3.00 4.00 3.50

28.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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